4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

01

fil:
: 47

02
ei 02
e : 02
ati: 54

751325
o 50"

.05.2025
.05.2025
.05.2025

0292781F
0292731F
0292758F
0697292F
0292729F
1210853F
0292778F
0697256F
1177378F
0292777F
0292761F
0697172F
0292751F
1210858F
0292771F
0697298F
0292752F
0292716F
0292772F
0078998F
1209359F
0292743F
0292741F
1210852F
1209356F
0292739F
1210842F
0292707F
0292754M
0292714M
0292710M
0292749M
1177377M
1210843M
0292728M
1210860M
0292774M
0292706eM
0292766M
0292748M

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

26.

Columbofil

7" N Longitudine
17:24:34 GPS
17:24:34 40
17:24:34 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| |DALF25EC | 02.05 17
| |DA1F253C | 02.05 17:
| |DA1F24B8 | 02.05 17:
| | DBODD89C | 02.05 17:
| |DA1F2548 | 02.05 17:
| |DA244CT7B | 02.05 17:
| |DA1F240F | 02.05 17:
| |DBOOSD8F | 02.05 17:
| |DA1B3908 | 02.05 17:
| |DA1F22D4 | 02.05 17:
| |DA1F2495 | 02.05 17:
| |DBO6E333 | 02.05 17:
| | DA18ED85 | 02.05 17:
| |DA67D034 | 02.05 17:
| |DA67DOOD | 02.05 17:
| |DB059975 | 02.05 17:
| |DA1F235A | 02.05 17:
| |DA244B34 | 02.05 17:
| | DA592D25 | 02.05 17:
| |DA49F4F4 | 02.05 17:
| |DA2449E1 | 02.05 17:
| |DBO6E34B | 02.05 17:
| |DA1IB3BDO | 02.05 17:
| |DA244B80 | 02.05 17:
| |DA932801 | 02.05 17:
| |DAGT7CFF8 | 02.05 17:
| | DA1B3987 | 02.05 17:
| |DAE717D0 | 02.05 17:
| |DA1F22C8 | 02.05 17:
| |DA1B3B92 | 02.05 17:
| |DBO09587F | 02.05 17:
| |DA20218E | 02.05 17
| |DA1IB3A25 | 02.05 17
| |DA1F2512 | 02.05 17:
| |DA1F2590 | 02.05 17:
| |DAGT7CFA7 | 02.05 17:
| | DASCA2F2 | 02.05 17:
| |DAGT7CEF37 | 02.05 17:
| |DA1F23C7 | 02.05 17:
| |DA1F2442 | 02.05 17:

Cod concurs: 27248

Loc lansare

Benzing 48902335 SW-4.7 HW-7.2

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

02,05

RUSU IOSIF
25° 53" 44.1"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

s 2025 1L9galil

90001F38


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/234676_1746206674.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

24
24
22
24
24
24

24
24
24
24
24
24
24

Semnaturi:

fil:

el
e
ati:

1210851M
0292717M
1276031M
0292740M
1209363M
1210849M

0292798M
0281100M
0292764M
0292788M
0292773M
1210848M
1209365M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

0366 20 0198M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

17:
17:
17:

Columbofil

Longitudine
:34 GPS
:34 +0
:34 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA244BAE | 02.05 17
|DA1IB3B8C | 02.05 17
|DAGT7CEF74 | 02.05 17
|DA67D1ED | 02.05 17
|DA1IB39BB | 02.05 17
| DA1IB3COF | 02.05 17:
| DAG7CEA3 | 02.05 17
|DA1F23D9 | 02.05 17
| DA28525C | 02.05 17
|DA1F23AD | 02.05 17
|DA1F2398 | 02.05 17
|DA1F259F | 02.05 17
|DA1B3B87 | 02.05 17
|DA1IB39A3 | 02.05 17

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

27248

Benzing 48902335 SW-4.7 HW-7.2

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

RUSU IOSIF
25° 53" 44.1"

02,05

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

226833
90001F38

Pag.:

s 2025 AL9gilil

2/2


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/234676_1746206674.pdf

